GVn Nfithoo Ram Pali PPOName of the Pensioner Sh. Hathoo
No.39.

Sir,
jvi

You are hereby requested to make
+■ fnr carrying out the modificationarrangement for carrying

both of the halves of the said PPO
below:-

&:; ■ ' 1, (a) Revised Petition w.e.f 01.01.1996
fe ' ' r- ■ ■ " ■ ■
k  Rs.3746/- (Rs.three thousand seven

hundred and Forty six) only.
■ -• •

(b) Pension already commuted. Rs.203/

(Rs.two hundred and three) only.

(c) Revised Reduced Pension after
commutation Rs.3545/- (Rs.three thousand

five hundred and Forts Three) only.

Effective from 1.1.1996.

2. Date of Restoration of commuted pension
1.9.1999.

3. Revised Family Pension (Normal) w.e.f.
01.01.1996 Rs,1778/- (Rupees One thousand

seven hundred and Seventy eight) only.

4. Details of Disbursing Bank,
j' ■' t
•• C 1 - .

(a) Name of the Bank State Bank of India

(b) Branch & Code No.

(if any) Kamla Nagar

k I (c) Account No. 8529
''I' ' (d) State ■ Delhi.

Pension disbursing Authority may also be

in.t.u-oted that the arrears already pald oe aoeouht

[...]

PW(A) -Part III dated 10.2.98.

Name of the Pensioner Sh. Nathoo Ram Pali PPO

No.69.

Sir,

You are hereby requested to make

arrangement for carrying out the modification in

both of the halves of the said PPO as detailed

below:-

1- (a) Revised Petition w.e.f 01.01.1996

Rs.3746/- (Rs.three thousand seven

hundred and Forty six) only.

(b) Pension already commuted. Rs.203/-
(Rs.two hundred and three) only.

(c) Revised Reducer! •t\ouucea Pension after

commutation Rs.SS^S/- ('d„ fu(Rs. three thousand
five .hundred and Forts Three) only.

%^  Effective from 1.1.1996,

2- Date of Restoration of oonnnted pension
1.9.1999.

3. Revised Family Pension (Normal) w.e.f.

[...]

You are hereby requested to

arrangement for carrying out the modification
both of th. halves of the said PPO as detailed
below:-

4

1. (a) Revised Petition w.e.f 01.01.1996
Rs.3748/- CRs.three thousand seven

hundred and Forty six) only.

(b) Pension already commuted. Rs.203/-
(Rs.two hundred and three) only.

(c) Revised Reduced Pension after
commutation Rs.3545/- (Rs.three thousand

five hundred and Forts Three) only.

Effective from 1.1.1996,

2. Date of Restoration of commuted pen
1.9.1999.

sion

J

4.

Revised Family Pension (Normal) w.e.f.

01.01.1996 Rs.1778/- (Rupees One thousand

seven hundred and Seventy eight) only.

Details of Disbursing Bank.

(a) Name of the Bank State Bank of India

(b) Branch & Code No.

(if any)

(c) Account No

(d) State

Kamla Nagar

8529

Delhi.

Pension disbursing Authority may also be

instructed that the arrears already paid on account